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OVERALL AWARDS:

THE POMEROY TROPHY (best performance overall)
Dudley STERRY HRS SPORTS

David WYLIE FRAZER NASH AC

David BIGGINS VAUXHALL PRINCE HENRY REPLICA

CLASS AWARDS

No Driver Car cc Year Total Award

24 Dudley STERRY HRS  SPORTS 1496 1937/39 442.02 The Pomeroy Trophy

7 David WYLIE FRAZER NASH  AC 1991 1928 426.43 The Densham Trophy

15 Steven STANTON FRAZER NASH  TT REP 1991 1934/36 418.50 1st Class

27 Martin HUNT FRAZER NASH  TARGA FLORIO 1997 1952 416.13 1st Class

22  Alastair PUGH FRAZER NASH/BMW  328 1971 1939 406.17 1st Class

11 Geraint LEWIS FRAZER NASH  TT REP 1498 1936/40 405.89 1st Class

34  Kenneth PRICHARD JONES TURNER  MK3 1950 1966 400.04 1st Class

42 Adrian GODING FORD  CORTINA 1995 1963/61 399.56 2nd Class

5 Mark WALKER GN  THUNDERBUG 4228 1922/08 382.98 2nd Class

49 Andrew KELLOCK VAUXHALL  NOVA 1998 1986 380.73 2nd Class

57 John LYON CATERHAM  SUPER SEVEN HPC 1998 1990 377.48 2nd Class

14 Robert BRITCHER ALVIS  SA 16.95 SPECIAL 2148 1930 376.71 2nd Class

10 Mrs Margaret DIFFEY FRAZER NASH  TT REPLICA 1496 1936 375.02 2nd Class

17 Miss Alex PILKINGTON ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 1750 1930 369.21 3rd Class

45 Martin WHITLOCK MG  B 1950 1963 368.03 3rd Class

70 George DIFFEY RENAULT  CLIO RENAULTSPORT 1618 2013 365.84 3rd Class

9  Tim KNELLER RILEY  TT SPRITE 1496 1933 364.13 3rd Class

38 Theodore HUNT AUSTIN-HEALEY  3000 2660 1961 361.16 3rd Class

18 Tom WATERFIELD GN  SPECIAL 3285 1922/29 356.33 3rd Class

16 Roger BUXTON ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 ZAGATO 1752 1930 352.16 3rd Class
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The Pomeroy Trophy Competition - Awards

THE DENSHAM TROPHY (best performance by a pre-war car not winning overall)

THE POMEROY EDWARDIAN TROPHY (for best performance by an Edwardian Car) 
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No Name Car CC Year Mark Sec Pen Mark Sec Mark Sec Mark Sec Mark Pen Laps Pen Pen

24 Dudley STERRY HRS  SPORTS 1496 1937/39 97 15.3 45 6.6 100 11.7 100 6.7 100 23 442.02 1st

7 David WYLIE FRAZER NASH  AC 1991 1928 99 15.4 50 6.1 99 12.4 99 7.3 100 23 20 426.43 1st

15 Steven STANTON FRAZER NASH  TT REP 1991 1934/36 92 16.3 50 6.0 91 13.5 86 7.9 100 22 418.50 1st

27 Martin HUNT FRAZER NASH  TARGA FLORIO 1997 1952 97 15.0 41 6.9 93 12.2 86 7.1 100 24 416.13 1st

22  Alastair PUGH FRAZER NASH/BMW  328 1971 1939 86 17.0 44 6.7 94 12.6 92 7.2 90 10 22 406.17 1st

11 Geraint LEWIS FRAZER NASH  TT REP 1498 1936/40 90 16.7 42 7.0 90 13.8 84 8.3 100 21 405.89 1st

34  Kenneth PRICHARD JONES TURNER  MK3 1950 1966 91 15.6 32 7.9 95 11.3 83 6.9 100 26 400.04 1st

42 Adrian GODING FORD  CORTINA 1995 1963/61 96 15.2 45 6.0 98 11.6 100 6.4 60 24 399.56 2nd

5 Mark WALKER GN  THUNDERBUG 4228 1922/08 97 14.8 50 8.0 86 13.3 70 8.0 100 23 20 382.98 2nd

49 Andrew KELLOCK VAUXHALL  NOVA 1998 1986 91 15.6 47 5.7 92 11.7 91 6.4 60 26 380.73 2nd

57 John LYON CATERHAM  SUPER SEVEN HPC 1998 1990 92 14.5 50 5.2 91 10.9 84 6.2 60 27 377.48 2nd

14 Robert BRITCHER ALVIS  SA 16.95 SPECIAL 2148 1930 84 17.6 33 8.0 86 14.5 83 8.2 90 20 376.71 2nd

10 Mrs Margaret DIFFEY FRAZER NASH  TT REPLICA 1496 1936 77 18.8 42 7.1 91 13.9 76 9.0 90 20 375.02 2nd

17 Miss Alex PILKINGTON ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 1750 1930 80 18.1 46 6.4 77 15.8 65 9.3 100 21 369.21 3rd

45 Martin WHITLOCK MG  B 1950 1963 94 15.3 46 5.9 93 12.0 84 7.1 50 24 368.03 3rd

70 George DIFFEY RENAULT  CLIO RENAULTSPORT 1618 2013 92 14.7 48 5.5 88 11.7 88 6.2 50 26 365.84 3rd

9  Tim KNELLER RILEY  TT SPRITE 1496 1933 97 15.7 40 7.3 95 13.2 93 7.8 100 23 20 40 364.13 3rd

38 Theodore HUNT AUSTIN-HEALEY  3000 2660 1961 66 19.0 46 6.1 84 12.6 76 6.9 80 24 361.16 3rd

18 Tom WATERFIELD GN  SPECIAL 3285 1922/29 77 18.5 36 7.6 88 13.5 75 8.3 100 22 20 356.33 3rd

16 Roger BUXTON ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 ZAGATO 1752 1930 79 18.3 33 8.0 79 15.6 61 9.6 100 21 352.16 3rd

56 Christopher BATTY FRAZER NASH  SUPER SPORTS 3257 1930 85 16.8 38 7.3 93 12.2 68 8.1 60 10 20 343.69 0

43 Alex AMES BMW  2002 2000 1972 100 14.4 33 7.3 95 11.7 94 6.5 20 30 24 342.46 0

35 Edward HARVEY MORGAN  PLUS 4 2138 1960 72 18.5 31 7.9 85 13.1 68 7.8 80 22 336.34 0

32 Dan GHOSE FERRARI  212 2700 1952 63 20.2 32 7.9 82 13.8 62 8.3 90 22 329.69 0

6 Dr Steven PRYKE FRAZER NASH  TT REPLICA 1496 1933 80 18.4 45 6.7 61 19.1 53 10.9 90 10 21 328.55 0

67 Dougal CAWLEY LEXUS  LS400 4000 1997 88 14.0 44 5.6 83 11.4 73 6.3 40 27 328.47 0

65 Piers REID BMW  M3 3200 2002 83 15.1 43 5.8 84 11.3 82 6.0 30 26 322.61 0

75 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS JAGUAR  E-TYPE 3800 1963 90 14.2 45 5.6 89 10.7 84 6.0 0 10 20 307.72 0

53 Martin GREAVES VAUXHALL  CHEVETTE 2300HS 2279 1979 89 15.6 43 6.1 87 12.4 85 6.6 0 304.95 0

47 Andy CAWLEY TRIUMPH  DOLOMITE SPRINT 1998 1980 75 18.2 34 7.1 88 12.7 57 8.6 50 24 303.79 0

63  Josh SADLER FORD  FALCON 4700 1963 83 15.7 37 6.5 86 11.6 76 6.5 20 24 302.10 0

58 Jakob EBREY PORSCHE  924S 2500 1986 84 15.8 40 6.3 83 12.4 62 7.5 30 24 299.97 0

54 Neal FOSTER RENAULT  CLIO SPORT 1995 2010 80 16.9 0 12.2 82 13.0 77 7.0 60 26 299.81 0

69 Simon DIFFEY CROSSLE  5S 3541 1964 86 14.1 46 5.4 87 10.5 75 6.1 0 40 10 293.41 0

83 Jonathan FENNING BMW  325I TOURING 2494 1988 84 16.1 36 6.8 87 12.1 74 7.0 10 22 291.03 0

52 Peter BRADFIELD INVICTA  S TYPE 4467 1934 62 19.9 33 7.8 67 15.9 48 8.7 80 22 289.96 0

31 Dennis BINGHAM FORD  ESCORT MK.II 2000 1976 82 17.1 36 6.9 81 13.9 60 8.4 30 22 289.90 0

33 Sean BRAMHALL PORSCHE  356 1600 1962 77 17.8 46 6.3 78 14.3 56 8.5 80 22 50 286.79 0

55 Paul STAFFORD DATSUN  240Z 2393 1970 83 16.2 32 7.2 86 12.1 82 6.5 0 11 283.04 0

50 Rory OLIVER-HALL ALFA ROMEO  GTV 1970 2001 85 16.3 0 83 13.2 75 7.2 40 24 281.94 0

71 Chris HUDSON PORSCHE  BOXSTER 3179 2002 81 13.9 40 5.6 77 11.3 60 6.5 20 27 279.04 0

2 David BIGGINS VAUXHALL PRINCE HENRY REPLICA 3054 1911/12 51 23.4 39 10.1 59 20.6 58 12.4 90 10 17 20 277.79 0

62 James HUBBARD AUDI  S3 1781 2002 89 15.1 34 6.9 84 12.3 58 7.8 0 266.18 0

19 Peter BATTY FORD  PHAETON 35 A TOURER 3285 1928 70 19.8 36 7.7 62 18.3 38 10.9 60 18 264.82 0

60 Edward WILLIAMS BMW  M535I 3430 1985 81 15.9 34 6.8 79 12.7 65 7.1 0 10 19 259.15 0

59 Dr Kathleen SHERRY BMW  E46 COMPACT 2494 2001 77 16.9 0 78 13.3 72 6.9 30 24 257.60 0

46 Stephen CURTIS FRAZER NASH  LE MANS REPLICA 1971 1950 79 17.8 27 8.0 79 14.5 68 8.2 0 30 7 253.99 0

40 David BRAZELL JAGUAR  XK 120 3400 1954 78 16.8 35 7.3 79 13.1 51 8.1 80 23 20 50 253.46 0

39 Julian BALME LINCOLN COSMOPOLITAN COUPE 5194 1954 60 19.9 18 9.3 72 14.7 42 8.8 60 21 251.25 0

36 Richard WILSON MASERATI  250S 2490 1957 81 16.8 0 91 11.6 87 6.4 100 24 20 40 50 250.15 0

51 Stephen THOMPSTONE HONDA  CIVIC TYPE R 1995 2002 0 40 6.4 82 13.1 68 7.6 40 24 230.77 0

74 Bo WILLIAMS MERCEDES-BENZ AMG C55 ESTATE 5359 2003 67 15.4 37 5.8 75 11.0 51 6.6 0 24 230.35 0

23 Chris GUEST BENTLEY  4.5 LE MANS 4500 1930 69 19.6 0 76 15.2 56 9.1 70 20 50 220.87 0

3 Luke ROBERTS BIANCHI  28/40 7400 1906 58 22.2 39 10.1 52 21.3 41 12.9 50 30 14 20 220.59 0

72 Jason WRIGHT FORD  GT40 4700 1965 70 14.9 0 75 11.1 67 6.0 0 212.28 0

64 Mark BUTTERWORTH SUBARU  IMPREZA 1998 1996 93 14.4 41 6.2 0 0 60 27 193.24 0

66 Christopher PETCH VOLKSWAGEN  GOLF 2000 2014 93 13.9 41 6.0 0 0 50 27 183.95 0

21 Tim GREENHILL DODGE  VICTORY SIX SALOON 3400 1928 57 21.8 23 9.2 61 18.3 40 10.8 0 30 6 180.89 0

20 Hughie WALKER FORD  MODEL A ROADSTER 3300 1930 71 19.3 30 8.3 58 18.7 28 11.3 10 40 17 20 178.22 0

68 Charles CLEGG CHEVROLET  CORVETTE C1 5359 1962 71 16.3 21 7.7 31 19.9 48 7.3 0 23 171.52 0

61 Mike HOLT ALFA ROMEO  GTV 3000 1999 0 9 9.4 73 13.7 46 8.0 20 24 147.24 0

56 John HARPER JAGUAR  XK 120 3442 1950 90 15.2 36 6.8 90 11.6 0 -6.2 0 12 20 20 50 126.01 0

29 Christopher WILLIAMS FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 52 22.1 23 9.1 45 20.4 0 12.6 40 17 50 110.02 0

4 Miss Gillian CARR STUTZ  BEAR CAT 6400 1915 48 23.1 30 11.4 43 21.4 25 11.6 0 20 1 20 50 76.43 0

73 Anthony HUGHES GINETTA  G60 3700 2012 61 15.2 22 6.7 0 0 0 30 20 62.78 0

1 Richard ELLINGWORTH HUPMOBILE  20 2800 1909 10 30.0 22 13.1 11 28.6 0 18.0 60 12 20 50 31.60 0

44 Michael STEELE FORD  CORTINA 1999 1963 93 15.8 12 9.7 99 11.3 96 6.6 80 26 380.21 EXC

8 Phillip TILLYARD FRAZER NASH  T.T. REPLICA 1496 1934 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 N/S

12 Martin SISMEY ALVIS  SPEED 20 VDP 2500 1934 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 N/S

25 Timothy DUTTON FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 N/S

26 John WISEMAN FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 N/S

30 Julian RILEY TRIUMPH  TR2 1991 1955 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 N/S

37  Nick LESTON PORSCHE  911 CARERRA 3164 1989 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 N/S

41 Clive FIDGEON MORGAN  PLUS 8 3528 1969 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 N/S
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